ordering information
A
R
C
H
ITE
C
TU
R
A
L
Model No. Description Voltage Frequency Lamp
GPCP0014A VEGA  70W HPS C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E27
GPCP0015A VEGA  150W HPS C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E40
GPCP0016A VEGA  80W MBF C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E27
GPCP0017A VEGA  125W MBF C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E27
GPCP0018A VEGA  70W MH C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E27/G12
GPCP0019A VEGA  150W MH C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E27/G12
vega
ADVANTAGES
• Architectural stylish appearance
• Aluminium and polycarbornate